
Date Examination Time Location

Friday, July 26, 2019
Fundamentals                                 

Combined Exam                                      
(No Clinical Medicine)                                 

8am-12pm Auditorium

Friday, August 9, 2019
   Clinical Medicine                           

Prevention                                                                             
Exam 

8am-12pm AC 279 & 343

Friday, August 23, 2019     Neurology Combined                                              
Module Exam 8am-12pm Auditorium

Friday, September 6, 2019 Musculoskeletal Combined Module 
Exam 8am-12pm Auditorium

Monday, September 9, 2019 OMM                                                   
Written Exam #1 9am-12pm Auditorium

Tuesday, September 10, 2019 OMM                                                    
Practical #1 8am-5pm SP Lab

Tuesday, September 17, 2019 On Doctoring - SP Encounter #1 8am-12pm SP Lab

Tuesday, September 24, 2019 On Doctoring - SP Encounter #1 8am-12pm SP Lab

Friday, September 27, 2019
 Cardiology                                      
Combined                                              

Module Exam 
8am-12pm Auditorium

Friday, October 11, 2019
Pulmonary                                         
Combined                                              

Module Exam 
8am-12pm Auditorium

Friday, October 25, 2019
Endocrinology                                       

Combined                                              
Module Exam 

8am-12pm Auditorium

Monday, November 4, 2019 OMM                                                   
Written Exam #2 9am-12pm AC 279 & 343

Tuesday, November 5, 2019 OMM                                                    
Practical #2 8am-5pm SP Lab

Friday, November 8, 2019 Clinical Psychiatry and 
Pharmacology Combined Exam 8am-12pm Auditorium

Tuesday, November 19, 2019 On Doctoring SP Encounter #2 8am-5pm SP Lab

Wednesday, November 27, 2019
    Nephrology/Urology                

Combined                                              
Module Exam  

8am-12pm Auditorium

Monday, December 9, 2019 OMM                                                        
Written #3 9am-12pm Auditorium

Tuesday, December 10, 2019 OMM                                                                 
Practical #3 8am-5pm SP Lab

TBD
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